
Community Council Members 2014-15 
 
 Principal Member  
 Kathy Knudsen   610-8134   kknudsen@alpinedistrict.org 
 
 Parent Council Members 
 Edy Buss    225-7905  thebussfamily@comcast.net  
 Lynn Eyestone  225-6888  curlysueplumtoe@hotmail.com   
 Mandy Green  221-8203  mandellagreen@yahoo.com   
 Janet Hatch   226-0617  janetmhatch@msn.com   
  Silvia Lobendahn  874-7574  lobendsi@uvu.edu    
 Becky Smith   224-3553  dbtss.smith1@gmail.com   
 Anna Steadman  765-0084  anna-steadman@sbcglobal.net  
 Cretia Tinsley  226-9090  cretiat@hotmail.com    
 Jacobus Van Langen 836-5050   jrvlangen2000@hotmail.com  
 
 Faculty Council Members 
 LaNell Brown     lbrown@alpinedistrict.org  
 Randy Evans     revans@alpinedistrict.org 
 Kevin Rich      kevinrich@alpinedistrict.org 
 Ryan Rocque     rrocque@alpinedistrict.org  
 
 Classified Member 
 Diane Bartlome  610-8134  dbartlome@alpinedistrict.org 
 PTSA Member   
 Jenna Wood   372-5579  jennawoodpta@gmail.com     
     
       
 Committees: 
 Trustlands:  Mandy, Diane, Randy, Cretia 
 School Improvement: Becky, Janet, Ryan, Kathy  
 Public Relations/Outreach: Edy, Jacob, Jenna, LaNell, Silvia  
 Professional Development: Anna, Kevin, Lynn 
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